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The menu of Seafood Boil from Dunellen includes 64 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $18.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Seafood Boil, a restaurant located in
Dunellen, specializes in crafting exquisite American cuisine. Our menu features a variety of delicious dishes such

as chicken. Contact us today at (732) 424 7988 to experience the exceptional dining experience we offer.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Extras

EXTRA JUICY $3.0

Sandwiches

FRIED SHRIMP SANDWICH $15.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0

Sauces
GARLIC SAUCE

Specialties
KING CRAB $59.0

Appetizers

APPLE STICK $9.0

Chicken Wings

BUFFALO CHICKEN WING $10.0

House Specials

FRIED CATFISH $11.0

Combos

1 CHOICE COMBO $42.0

Beverages

CAN SODA $2.8

Egg Dishes

BOIL EGG $2.3

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $11.0

From The Ocean

1 LB. KING CRAB LEG

House Special

4 CHOICE COMBO $75.0

Seafood Dinners
FRIED SHRIMP DINNER $23.0

Get Your Hands Dirty

1 LB. SNOW CRAB LEG

Picked For You

SAUSAGE (PORK) $6.0

Popular

FRIED SWEET POTATO FRIES $7.0

Crabs, Crabs, Crabs

DUNGENESS $28.0

Get Down And Messy

1 LB. FROZEN CRAWFISH

The Post Steam Bar

1 DOZEN CLAMS $18.0
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Seafood And Raw Bar

CRAB CLAWS $3.0

Value Seafood Combo

1 LB SHRIMP (HEAD ON) $17.0
Small Seafood (1/2)

1/2LB SNOW CRAB LEG $15.0
Dinner Portion

FRIED SHRIMP FISH DINNER $17.0
Side Dishes

NOODLE $6.0
FRIED CHICKEN WING $9.0
Baskets

2 CHOICE COMBO $38.0
3 CHOICE COMBO $50.0

Create Your Own Combo

1/2LB BLACK MUSSEL $8.0
1/2LB GREEN MUSSEL $9.0
Entrées

FRIED SHRIMP $11.0
FRIED SCALLOP $10.0
FRIED CHICKEN TENDER $7.0
Seafood

CATFISH SANDWICH $13.0
1LB. BLUE CRAB

LOBSTER TAIL $16.0

What Is Your Catch

1 LB LOBSTER TAIL (4 TAIL)
1LB MUSSEL GREEN
1 LB MUSSEL BLACK

Kids Menu

KIDS FRIED CATFISH

KIDS FRIED CHICKEN WING
KIDS FRIED SHRIMP

KIDS FRIED CHICKEN TENDER

1/2 Pound Menu

1/2 DOZEN CLAM

1/2L.B DUNGENESS CLUSTER
1/2LB KING CRAB LEG

1/2LB SHRIMP (HEAD ON)
1/2L.B FROZEN CRAWFISH

Appetizer

6PCS RAW OYSTER

6PCS RAW CLAM

6PCS COCKTAIL SHRIMP
12PCS RAW CLAM

12PCS RAW OYSTER
12PCS COCKTAIL SHRIMP
GARLIC SHRIMP

Ingredients Used

CORN

¥4 » WHITERICE
——* SHRIMPS
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POTATOES
SEAFOOD

$64.0
$17.0
$14.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$10.0
$15.0
$30.0
$11.0

$7.0

$14.0
$10.0
$10.0
$19.0
$26.0
$20.0

$1.0
$3.0
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GARLIC SHRIMP

Seafood Boil

201 North Ave Dunellen, NJ Opening Hours:

08812-1277, United States Monday 16:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 16:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 16:00 - 22:00
Thursday 16:00 - 22:00
Friday 12:00 - 23:00

Saturday 12:00 - 23:00 GRUBHUB

Sunday 12:00 - 22:00
Made with Menu
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