

https://menuweb.menu
201 North Ave Dunellen, NJ 08812-1277, United States +17324247988 - http://seafoodboilnj.com









The menu of <u>Seafood</u> Boil from <u>Dunellen</u> includes **64** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$18.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. <u>Seafood</u> Boil, a restaurant located in Dunellen, specializes in crafting exquisite American cuisine. Our menu features a variety of delicious dishes such as chicken. Contact us today at (732) 424 7988 to experience the exceptional dining experience we offer.

CAN SODA

THE STATE OF THE S	是数	6		
-				Á
	422			
15				á
			19	
	1		Eig.	2

\$18.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER	Egg Dishes BOIL EGG \$2.3	
EXTRA JUICY	\$3.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI \$11.0
Sandwiches FRIED SHRIMP SANDWICH	\$15.0	From The Ocean 1 LB. KING CRAB LEG
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	House Special 4 CHOICE COMBO \$75.0
Sauces GARLIC SAUCE		Seafood Dinners FRIED SHRIMP DINNER \$23.0
Specialties KING CRAB	\$59.0	Get Your Hands Dirty 1 LB. SNOW CRAB LEG
Appetizers APPLE STICK	\$9.0	Picked For You SAUSAGE (PORK) \$6.0
Chicken Wings BUFFALO CHICKEN WING	\$10.0	Popular FRIED SWEET POTATO FRIES \$7.0
House Specials FRIED CATFISH	\$11.0	Crabs, Crabs, Crabs DUNGENESS \$28.0
Combos 1 CHOICE COMBO	\$42.0	Get Down And Messy 1 LB. FROZEN CRAWFISH
Beverages		The Post Steam Bar

\$2.8

1 DOZEN CLAMS

LOBSTER TAIL

Seafood And Raw B	ar	What Is Your Catch	
CRAB CLAWS	\$3.0	1 LB LOBSTER TAIL (4 TAIL)	\$64.0
	_	1LB MUSSEL GREEN	\$17.0
Value Seafood Com	bo	1 LB MUSSEL BLACK	\$14.0
1 LB SHRIMP (HEAD ON)	\$17.0		
		Kids Menu	
Small Seafood (1/2))	KIDS FRIED CATFISH	\$12.0
1/2LB SNOW CRAB LEG	\$15.0	KIDS FRIED CHICKEN WING	\$12.0
Dinner Dertien		KIDS FRIED SHRIMP	\$12.0
Dinner Portion		KIDS FRIED CHICKEN TENDER	\$12.0
FRIED SHRIMP FISH DINNER	\$17.0	1 /0 Day and Manage	
Side Dishes		1/2 Pound Menu	
		1/2 DOZEN CLAM	\$10.0
NOODLE	\$6.0	1/2LB DUNGENESS CLUSTER	\$15.0
FRIED CHICKEN WING	\$9.0	1/2LB KING CRAB LEG	\$30.0
Baskets		1/2LB SHRIMP (HEAD ON)	\$11.0
		1/2LB FROZEN CRAWFISH	\$7.0
2 CHOICE COMBO	\$38.0	A non atimor	
3 CHOICE COMBO	\$50.0	Appetizer	
Create Your Own Co	mho	6PCS RAW OYSTER	\$14.0
		6PCS RAW CLAM	\$10.0
1/2LB BLACK MUSSEL	\$8.0	6PCS COCKTAIL SHRIMP	\$10.0
1/2LB GREEN MUSSEL	\$9.0	12PCS RAW CLAM	\$19.0
Entrées		12PCS RAW OYSTER	\$26.0
FRIED SHRIMP	\$11.0	12PCS COCKTAIL SHRIMP	\$20.0
	·	GARLIC SHRIMP	
FRIED SCALLOP	\$10.0	Ingradianta Haad	
FRIED CHICKEN TENDER	\$7.0	Ingredients Used	
Seafood		CORN	\$1.0
CATFISH SANDWICH	\$13.0	WHITE RICE	\$3.0
1 LB. BLUE CRAB	Ψ13.U	SHRIMPS	
I LD. DEGE CRAD		POTATOES	

\$16.0

SEAFOOD



GARLIC SHRIMP

Seafood Boil

201 North Ave Dunellen, NJ 08812-1277, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 16:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 16:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 16:00 - 22:00 Thursday 16:00 - 22:00 Friday 12:00 - 23:00 Saturday 12:00 - 23:00 Sunday 12:00 - 22:00

